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000052122 Roof Replacement 20,787 01/22/2025

23724 SFR 605 10/18/2005

18260 PUMP/UTPOL 30 05/09/2001

2007HX Base Yr

1052 SW OLD LAKE CITY TER, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,298 107.0190 119.86 275,438 2006 2006 0 0 0 27.55 72.45

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2060

BAS 2,060 100 2,060 178,888

FCP 400 25 100 8,684

FOP 124 30 37 3,213

FOP 144 30 43 3,734

FOP 192 30 58 5,037

2,920 2,298 199,555

BAS= W18 S30 FOP= S8 E18 N8 W18$ E18 S10 E24 N2 FOP= E18 N8
W3  L2 D2  W8  U2 L2  W3 S8$ N8 E3  R2 D2  E8  U2 R2  E3 N10
FCP= E20 N20 W20 S20$ N20 W26 FOP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W16$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 10,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

4 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

12,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 13.18 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 118,620


